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Issue #1: Current Events Relative to Christianity

Program: Jack Hibbs: What in the World is Going On? Pt. 1
Description: Pastor Jack Hibbs of Calvary Chapel Chino Hills discuss current events and 
explains them to Biblical  prophecy.

Program: Jack Hibbs: What in the World is Going On? Pt. 2
Description: Pastor Jack Hibbs of Calvary Chapel Chino Hills discuss current events and 
explains them to Biblical  prophecy.

Program: Search for the Real Golgotha
Description: Archeological search for the real Golgotha.

Date Airtimes

Mon, Apr 3, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Apr 4, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Apr 6, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Apr 9, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, Apr 10, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Apr 11, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Apr 12, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Apr 13, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Apr 15, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Apr 16, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, Apr 17, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Apr 18, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Apr 19, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Apr 20, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Date
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Program: Search for the Temple Mount
Description: An archeological look and explanation of the true Temple Mount in Jerusalem.

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 5:00-6:00am

AirtimesDate

Date Airtimes

Mon, Apr 24, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Apr 25, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Apr 27, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 5:00-6:00am
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Issue #2: Israel Affairs
Program: Program: OʼJerusalem
Description: No other city commands such spiritual focus as Jerusalem. Each historic site, 
every dramatic vista of Israel's countryside, reminds us of the importance of humanity's ongoing, 
unending search for God. Standing on the southern steps of what was perhaps Herod's Temple, 
at the entrance gates to the Old City, Ravi Zacharias delivers an important and moving message 
about the transformation of the heart and the empowerment of the spirit. Culled from hours of 
extraordinary and striking footage, this inspirational presentation underscores both the majesty 
and the tragedy of this holiest city on earth.

Program: The Hope - Israel Pt. 1
Description: Available now, CBNʼs new documentary The Hope: The Rebirth of Israel takes 
viewers on a journey through the 50 years that preceded the founding of the modern State of 
Israel. See history unfold through the eyes of some of Israelʼ s visionaries and founders, 
including:

• Theodor Herzl
• Eliezer Ben-Yehuda
• Chaim Weizmann
• David Ben-Gurion
• Golda Meir
 
This inspiring documentary also includes a feature on Sir Winston Churchill and his role in 
building the new Jewish state.

Date Airtimes

Mon, May 1, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, May 2, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, May 3, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, May 4, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, May 6, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, May 7, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, May 8, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, May 9, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, May 10, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, May 11, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, May 13, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, May 14, 2017 5:00-6:00am
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Program: The Hope - Israel Pt. 1
Description: Available now, CBNʼs new documentary The Hope: The Rebirth of Israel takes 
viewers on a journey through the 50 years that preceded the founding of the modern State of 
Israel. See history unfold through the eyes of some of Israelʼ s visionaries and founders, 
including:

• Theodor Herzl
• Eliezer Ben-Yehuda
• Chaim Weizmann
• David Ben-Gurion
• Golda Meir
 
This inspiring documentary also includes a feature on Sir Winston Churchill and his role in 
building the new Jewish state.

Program: Promised Land 
Description: Promised Land immerses you in the stories of the Bible where they happened as 
author and leader of the Daily Audio Bible, Brian Hardin takes you from the wilderness to the 
Galilee and out onto the coastal plain before entering the most holy city in the 
world...Jerusalem. The history and geography of the Bible will come alive as the Scriptures 
unfold before your eyes.

Date Airtimes

Mon, May 15, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, May 16, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, May 17, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, May 18, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, May 20, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, May 21, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, May 22, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, May 23, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, May 24, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, May 25, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, May 27, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, May 28, 2017 5:00-6:00am
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Program: Randy Neal - CUFI
Description: Christians United for Israel (CUFI) is an American proCIsrael Christian 
organization that defines itself as  "a national grassroots movement focused on the support of 
Israel." It is the largest proCIsrael  organization in the United States.”

Date Airtimes

Mon, May 29, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, May 30, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, May 31, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 5:00-6:00am
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Issue #3: Defeating the Odds

Program: Heart of a Soul Surfer
Description: Teen surfer, Bethany Hamilton, got attacked by a shark in 2003, but that did not 
stop her from continuing to participate in the sport she loves: surfing; it actually opened up a 
world of opportunity to inspire people and share her faith!

Program: Life Without Limbs
Description: Life Without Limbs is all about sharing this same hope and genuine love that I 
have personally  experienced with people all over the globe. Itʼs been said that doors open to a 
man without arms and  legs much more easily than to anyone else, we thank God for providing 
that privilege. Iʼve been invited 
into very unexpected places to share about my faith in Jesus Christ and literally millions have 
responded.

Program: The Child - Part 1
Description: A Look at Americaʼs legal system and how it influences child rearing.

Date Airtimes

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 5:00-6:00am
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Program: The Child - Part 2
Description: A Look at Americaʼs legal system and how it influences child rearing.

Date Airtimes

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 5:00-6:00am

Date Airtimes

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 9:30-10:30am

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 5:00-6:00am 2:00-3:00pm

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 7:00-8:00am

Sat, Jul 1, 2017 12:00-1:00am 12:00-1:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

Sun, Jul 2, 2017 5:00-6:00am


